Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

33
74
2.2

32
19
59.4
191

17
174

4.97
10.05

248
29.84
70.16

68
3.6

14

368

40.9

22

5.5

27
27.0

47
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2.51
10.91
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40.94
59.06

57
2.6

35

11
439
39.9

64
10.7
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17.7
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Individual Statistics

Rushing:
Anderson
Cappadona
Masters
McDermott
Lincoln
Costa

Receiving:
Moses
Trapp
Anderson
McDermott
Cappadona
Costa
Masters
Crockett
Lincoln

Passing:
Darragh
Stephenson

Rushing:
Nance
Thomas
Gamble

Receiving:
Whalen
Cappelletti
Gamble
Graham

Passing:
Taliaferro
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Att Yards Avg.

15 33 22
4 9 23
3 19 6.3

Rec. Yards Avg.

5 45 9.0
2 33 16.5
1 -2 -2.0
3 44 147
Pct

Att Yards Avg. Long
10 23 23 10
11 15 14 5
1 9 9.0 9
5 3 0.6 3
5 16 3.2 8
1 8 8.0 8

Rec. Yards Avg. Long
5 82 164 31
2 22 11.0 12
1 10 10.0 10
2 19 95 11
4 37 93 20

1 1 1.0 1
2 8 4.0 5
1 10 10.0 10
1 2 20 2

Pct Yards

Att Com Com Gained
30 18 60.0 171
2 1 50.0 20

Long
11
7
14

Long
20
17
-2
20

Yards

Att Com Com Gained

32 11 344
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33
19
6.5
4.5
2
0.5

65.5
0.550420168
33.02521008
0.025210084
1.512605042

02
33

33:2
33:2

22
11

10.5
5.5

3

1.5

53.5

0.449
26.974
0.974
58.487

26:58
26:58

58
79
79
39
58
26
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